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Feedback on: Essay
 ……..

Assessment number: 1 of 4
Student name:



Tutor name:

Course code/name:

Title:

Date submitted:

To the student: Please note what you would find it most helpful to have feedback on for this piece of work (you can either note in the space below, or put a star next to one or more of the comment boxes below).

Feedback on:
	The extent to which this piece of writing addresses the question.
	

	The appropriateness of the writing style for the nature of the piece of work and the discipline.


	

	The quality/range/ appropriateness of evidence used.


	

	Care of presentation, eg accuracy and appropriateness of referencing/citation, quality of proof reading, any concerns regarding punctuation, layout, sentence structure, use of English, etc.
	


The main strengths of your essay:
What needs to be worked on in your essay:
What you should pay attention to if you wish to improve your grade for your next submission:
Any additional comments  (eg how this assignment relates to examination):
Summary table
	
	Bad fail

	Fail 

 (20-39%) 
	3rd

	2:2


	2:1


	1st



	Answers question
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Writing style
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Quality of evidence
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Presentation/referencing
	
	
	
	
	
	


Please make an appointment to meet with me on:

My room number is:

Office hours on:

Email: 
You might find it useful to get further advice from 

( your academic adviser 
( LSE Teaching and Learning Centre

( LSE Language Centre 
( LSE Library
GRADE:   __________
(NB: Grade will be given following the face-to-face meeting with your tutor)









